3° Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia Piemonte

Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

>

Final Group 1
1 33
2 26
3 12
4 23
5 14
Final Group 2
6 18
7 34
8 20
9 31
10 15
Final Group 3
11 22
12 24
13 32
14 27
15 16
Final Group 4
16 28
17 17
18 13
19 35
20 30
21 29

LORENZO LUMINA
DENNY BERTOLINA
MARGHERITA BARTOLI
LUNA VITALINI
BAKHITA BRANCHI

CAMILLA ROCCA
TOMMASO MORCELLI
ANNA SILVESTRI
LORENZO INCRIVAGLIA
SOPHIE DE GASPERI

AMANDA URBANI
GRETA ZEN
NICOLO' LEPORE
MATTIA COLA
CARLOTTA FRIGENI

DANIELE CONFORTOLA
ANIA GONCZOL
MICHELLE BONETTI
NATHAN RINALDI
LUCA GARBELLANO
ENRICO GALASSI

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /01/02/2025/16:54:30
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34
21
13

1-1-1
1-2-2
2-3-3
1-1-4
1-2-5

2-4-1
1-3-2
2-4-3
2-5-4
2-5-5

3-1-1
3-1-2
4-2-3
4-3-4
3-2-5

4-6-1
3-4-2
4-3-3
3-5-4
5-4-5
4-5-5

Time

51.75
5211
5391
5341
56.54

56.87
56.82
57.28
59.32
59.21

56.66

58.99

58.84
1:01.79
1:01.63

1:00.36
1:00.83
1.01.27
1:01.35
1:05.93
1:06.16
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FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



