



## Distance Classification 500 meter JUN E ALL

				Fin			Time
Final Group 1							
1	33	LORENZO LUMINA	BOR	1	34	1-1-1	51.75
2	26	DENNY BERTOLINA	BOR	2	21	1-2-2	52.11
3	12	MARGHERITA BARTOLI	VGT	3	13	2-3-3	53.91
4	23	LUNA VITALINI	BOR	4	8	1-1-4	53.41
5	14	BAKHITA BRANCHI	BOR	5	5	1-2-5	56.54
Final Group 2							
6	18	CAMILLA ROCCA	BOR	1	3	2-4-1	56.87
7	34	TOMMASO MORCELLI	BOR	2	2	1-3-2	56.82
8	20	ANNA SILVESTRI	BOR	3	1	2-4-3	57.28
9	31	LORENZO INCRIVAGLIA	VGT	4		2-5-4	59.32
10	15	SOPHIE DE GASPERI	BOR	5		2-5-5	59.21
Final Group 3							
11	22	AMANDA URBANI	BOR	1		3-1-1	56.66
12	24	GRETA ZEN	BOR	2		3-1-2	58.99
13	32	NICOLO' LEPORE	BOR	3		4-2-3	58.84
14	27	MATTIA COLA	BOR	4		4-3-4	1:01.79
15	16	CARLOTTA FRIGENI	SES	5		3-2-5	1:01.63
Final Group 4							
16	28	DANIELE CONFORTOLA	BOR	1		4-6-1	1:00.36
17	17	ANIA GONCZOL	BOR	2		3-4-2	1:00.83
18	13	MICHELLE BONETTI	BOR	3		4-3-3	1:01.27
19	35	NATHAN RINALDI	BOR	4		3-5-4	1:01.35
20	30	LUCA GARBELLANO	VGT	5		5-4-5	1:05.93
21	29	ENRICO GALASSI	VGT	5		4-5-5	1:06.16

